Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 6

5.5.2012 - 12:00

Girls, 50m Backstroke

13 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2010
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MARKOVIC, Jana
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
ZAHIREVA, Mishel
ALEKSIC, Eva
STEPOVIC, Maja

SIMIC, Lenka
AVRAMOVIC, Jelena
PUNOSEVAC, Aleksandra
DJORDJEVIC, NIKOLINA
KIS, Ena

CANKOVIC, Jelena
STOJANOQVIC, MARIJA

MESIC, Hena
MILOJEVIC, Andjela
BELIC, Bojana
NIKLIC, LEONTINA
SAVIC, Nevana
SAVIC M, Mila
STEVANOVIC, Vanja
TAPALAGA, Marina
VELICKOVIC, Dunja
STOJANOVIC, TARA
COLIC, JOVANA
STANKOVIC, Ana
STAZIC, ANDJELA
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
BRASIC, MINA
SIMEONOVA, Ivayla
OTOVIC, ISIDORA
VASILJEVIC, Iva
MLADENOVIC, Andrijana
LUKIC, Tijana
PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija

MARKOVIC, Milica
TODOROVIC, Dunja
STEFANOVSKA, Bojana
DARAZDI, Andrijana
HADZOVIC, Ema
IVANOVSKA, Jovana
RADAKOVIC, Iva
JOCIC, TINA

KARIC, MINA

LILIC, Adriana
BISENIC, Tijana
DURLEVIC, Jovana
ILIC, Andjela
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Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
GVPK "Leskovac"
Atomik

Aleksdelfini

Delfin Kragujevac

Pk Pirat

Delfin Kragujevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pvk "Goc"

Pk Td Bor

Pk Td Bor

Pvk "Goc"

Sport Time, SA

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pvk "Goc"

Pvk "Goc"

PK ,,Barakuda"

Pvk "Goc"

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pvk "Goc"

Atomik

Pvk "Goc"

PK Radnicki Kragujevac

Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Pk Td Bor

Pk Pirat

PK "Bambini" Skopje

Osijek Zito

Sport Time, SA
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PK Radnicki Kragujevac

Time Pts
4726 187
52.06 140
5442 122
5511 118
57.23 105
58.95 96

1:04.37 74
1:04.66 73
1:04.92 72
1:08.15 62
1:11.99 53
1:18.57 40
39.19 329
41.32 280
46.67 194
4725 187
4934 164
5046 154
51.73 143
51.75 142
5195 141
52.34 138
5292 133
58.35 99
58.94 96
59.15 95
59.96 91
1:00.85 87
1:00.86 87
1.03.62 76
1:12.91 51
1:15.68 45
41.29 281
42.06 266
42.16 264
4266 255
4452 224
4538 212
4550 210
4598 203
46.28 199
47.14 189
47.14 189
50.63 152
5259 136
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Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 6, Girls, 50m Backstroke
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SEKULOVIC, Andjela
MARKOVIC, Jovana
CHELIKOVSKA, Marta
SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana
ZIVKOVIC, Julijana
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
ODOVIC, Nevena
JOSIFOVIC, NINA
MILIC, Valentina
DASKALOVSKI, Katarina
KNEZEVIC, Andjela
MAKSIMOVIC, Sandra
VASIC, Teodora

JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta
RADOESHKA, Emilija
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
PETROVIC, Dusica
BOZIC, Slavica
MILOVANOVIC, Maja
PAVLOVIC, Kristina

00
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00
00
00
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00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
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99

Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
PK"Akvatik" Skopje

Orion Skoplje

pk "Leskovac" Leskovac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pvk "Goc"

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PK Jagodina 2000

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

36.90
37.17
38.92
39.67
40.35
42.60
43.09
44.02
44.57
44.83
52.25
53.21
58.88

3441
35.15
37.85
40.54
42.10
45.81
46.29
48.79

394
385
336
317
301
256
247
232
223
219
138
131

97

486
456
365
297
265
206
199
170
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